480-467-2920PARTS SCHEMATIC
NUMBER PART NAME DESCRIPTION Torque *
* = grease = anti-seize = anti-seize or grease = loctite 243
FIREBIRD
15 FP-LNK-LL-GLD-V5-R1 LINK LOWER GOLD VER5 REV1
16 FP-BRG-6802-LLBMAX 6802 LLB MAX
17 FP-SLV-LL-25MM SLEEVE LOWER LINK 25MM
18 FP-SLV-LL-28MM SLEEVE LOWER LINK 28MM
19 FP-LNK-UL-85MM-V2 LINK UPPER 85MM VER2
23 FP-BRG-608-LLBMAX 608 LLB MAX
24 FP-BRG-608-FE2RSSPMX 608 FE 2RS SP MX
50 FP-BLT-M8*39-SIL BOLT 8X39 SILVER 13 Nm (10 lb·ft)
51 FP-LNK-FD-SIL-V1-R1 LINK FRONT DERAILLEUR SILVER VER 1 REV 1
52 FP-STP-FFD-V1 STOP FLOATING FRONT DERAILLEUR V1
53 FP-WSH-5I*9O*15W WASHER 5I X 9O X 15W
54 FP-BRG-685-LLB 685 LLB
55 FP-BRG-3802-2RSP 3802 2RS-P
56 FP-CAP-LL-11I CAP LOWER LINK 11ID
57 FP-SCW-SCK-M6*10 SCREW SOCKET 6X10 7 Nm (5 lb·ft)
58 FP-SCW-BTN-M5*10 SCREW BUTTON  5X10 3 Nm (26 in·lb)
59 FP-SCW-RND-M5*25 SCREW ROUND 5X25 4 Nm (35 in·lb)
61 FP-SCW-FLT-M6*10 SCREW FLAT 6X10 5 Nm (44 in·lb)
63 FP-SCW-FLT-M5*12 SCREW FLAT 5X12 4 Nm (35 in·lb)
64 FP-SCW-FLT-M5*25 SCREW FLAT 5X25 4 Nm (35 in·lb)
65 FP-SPR-EXT-10.5O*52.25 SPRING EXTENSION 10.5X52.25
66 FP-BLT-M14*69-GLD BOLT 14X69 GOLD 35 Nm (27 lb·ft)
67 FP-BLT-M8*17 BOLT 8X17 13 Nm (10 lb·ft)
68 FP-GDE-CHN-ISCG-V1 GUIDE CHAIN ISCG VER1
69a FP-RDH-QR-9MM-BLK-V1 REAR DERAILLEUR HANGER QR 9MM BLACK V1
69b FP-RDH-TA-12MM-BLK-V1 REAR DERAILLEUR HANGER THROUGH AXLE 12MM BLACK V1
70 FP-WSH-UL-3MM-BLK WASHER UPPER LINK 3MM BLACK
71 FP-WSH-8I*12O*1W WASHER 8I X 12O X 1W
72a FP-SCW-RND-M8*8 SCREW ROUND 8X8 7 Nm (5 lb·ft)
72b FP-SCW-SCK-M5*10 SCREW SOCKET 5X10 7 Nm (5 lb·ft)